= Palazzani

INDUSTRIE

BI-ENERGY
Diesel+AC

XTJ 527/C (11D
XTJ 52%/R

DoctynHi Bepcii:

BI-ENERGY (DIESEL+AC)
ECO (DC+AC)
HYBRID (DIESEL+DC)

XapakTepucTuku Ta TeXHI4Hi AaHi HOCATb iIHPOPMATUBHUI XapaKTep i MOXyTb ByTn 3MiHeHi

6e3 nonepemKeHHs.

MianomHuk-naByk RAGNO +
XTJ 52

8900

2535

1450/1900

9450

165m | 185m [ 195m | 145m 16,5 m L1 L2 w1 w2 w3
400 Kkr* 230 kr 120 kr 400 kr* | 120/230 kr | 6460 Mm 7190 mm 5170 mm | 4655 mm 4130 mm
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52 m 195m 400 Kkr* 170° 660° 240x70cm  90°+80°  4,13-5,17 m 16% 42% 2 km/r 14000 kg 95 kN 4,19 kN/M? 6,56 kN/m?
52m 195m 400 Kkr* 170° 660° 240x70cm  90°+80° 4,13-517m 16% 16% 1,2 km/r 13000 kg 95 kN 3,89 kN/M? 5,73 kN/m?
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